Pg 1/2
Odie
PERSONAL STORAGE COMPANION
12120
Please welcome Odie, the latest addition to our portfolio of innovative Personal
Storage Companions designed to help you thrive in today’s dynamic workplace.
Packed with personal storage and filing capacity, Odie is designed to travel distances
comfortably…from classroom to classroom, floor to floor and building to building.

DIMENSIONS
Pg 2/2
ORDERING GUIDE
20" 12"
14"22"
24"
.375"
5.58"
Description H D W
Pkg
 Wt
Pkg
Cube Part #
Metal
Color
Laminate
M-1573-60 Frosty White
M-631-60 Classic Black
M-D381-60 Grey
List
Price
Odie 24 20 12 62 lb 5.3 ft LNA-2418 ? ? $1,195
Description H D W
Pkg
 Wt
Pkg
Cube Part #
Vinyl
STP 60 GR2 Raven
STP 66 GR2 Mist
STP 65 GR2 Smith
STP 67 GR2 Fire
List
Price
Magnetic Vinyl Pad 3/8 18 15 na na NACX0018XXXXK ? $260
Any Color Available
Over 72 Standard
Metal Finishes888-712-8582  greatopenings.com
Laminates Vinyls
M-631-60
Classic Black
STP 66
Mist
M-D381-60
Grey
STP 65
Smith
STP 67
Fire
M-1573-60
Frosty White
STP 60
Raven